5765C9

5765C6

ALTA PINE FOREST

3
,\P.tg'fﬁ‘ TS o
=

462.5

(Al

g1

10J

0¥'L0C

131-807-001-0007
1.0870AC

230

HC MUD 49

RES
A2

-0006
131-807-001-00"
1.0708 AC

230

2458.11

8¢’ 10¢

10515
-0003

216.99

-0001

BELTWAY 8 AT

R;\LS’l‘ﬁiﬁ 1ITED

250 =

332.35

Harris
Central
Appraisal
District

0 45 90 180
T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
12/30/2023

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris N
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
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for legal, engineering, or
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does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
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property boundaries.
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